SWIS TOWN

251200 ONEIDA

252000 BROOKFIELD

252289 CAZENOVIA

252489 DERUYTER

252689 EATON

252800 FENNER

253000 GEORGETOWN

253289 HAMILTON

253400 LEBANON

2018-2019 SCHOOL TAX RATES

SCHOOL DIST.

ONEIDA CITY
STOCKBRIDGE
VVS

BROOKFIELD
EDMESTON
HAMILTON
MOUNT MARKHAM
SHERBURNE/EARL

UNADILLA VALLEY
WATERVILLE

CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO
DERUYTER

FABIUS POMPEY
FAYETTE/MANLIUS

DERUYTER

HAMILTON
MADISON
MORRIS/EATON
OTSELIC VALLEY
STOCKBRIDGE

CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
MORRIS/EATON

CAZENOVIA
DERUYTER

SHERBURNE/EARL

OTSELIC VALLEY

BROOKFIELD
HAMILTON
SHERBURNE/EARL

HAMILTON
MORRIS/EATON
SHERBURNE/EARL

OTSELIC VALLEY

DIST#

251200
254601
306000

252009
362801
253201
215601
085601

083801
305401

252201
254801
252401

313001
313801

252401

253201
254001
252601
084401
254601

253601
252201
252601

252201
252401

085601

084401

252009
253201
085601

253201
252601
085601

084401

SCHOOL RATE

$24.027380
$19.595397
$21.006735

$18.367925
$13.007006
$18.893191
$18.687778
$16.992224

$14.377949
$18.885440

$17.896406
$21.928421
$15.243426

$25.683022
$25.544794

$18.093091

$20.138896
$20.488254
$17.703988
$18.897667
$21.533403

$25.217675
$18.449827
$16.608896

$19.666299
$16.751022

$18.112590

$18.897667

$18.754248
$19.290943
$17.349955

$20.138896
$17.703988
$18.112590

$18.897667

LIBRARY LIBRARY RATE
LIBRARY $0.099979
LIBRARY $0.341609
LIBRARY $0.142936
SMYRNA $0.036654
EARLVILLE $0.043985
SHERBURNE $0.036654
LIBRARY $0.379420
LIBRARY $0.963707
LIBRARY $0.565751
LIBRARY $0.669544
SUMMERREC  $0.071107
LIBRARY $0.156703
LIBRARY $1.305583
SUMMER REC  $0.084410
LIBRARY $0.185990
LIBRARY $0.364132
LIBRARY $0.495186
LIBRARY $0.706600
LIBRARY $0.583246
LIBRARY $0.464556
LIBRARY $0.621702
SUMMERREC ~ $0.078148
LIBRARY $0.172195
SMYRNA $0.039071
EARLVILLE $0.046885
SHERBURNE $0.039071
LIBRARY $0.348800
SMYRNA $0.037426
EARLVILLE $0.044911
SHERBURNE $0.037426
LIBRARY $0.364132
LIBRARY $0.495186
SMYRNA $0.039071
EARLVILLE $0.046885
SHERBURNE $0.039071



253689 LENOX

253800 LINCOLN

254089 MADISON

254200 NELSON

254400 SMITHFIELD

254689 STOCKBRIDGE

254889 SULLIVAN

ONEIDA
CANASTOTA
CHITTENANGO

ONEIDA
CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO
MORRIS/EATON
STOCKBRIDGE

BROOKFIELD
HAMILTON
MADISON
WATERVILLE

CAZENOVIA
DERUYTER

MORRIS/EATON
OTSELIC VALLEY

CANASTOTA
MORRIS/EATON
STOCKBRIDGE

MADISON
MORRIS/EATON
STOCKBRIDGE

CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO
E SYR/MINOA

FAYETTE/MANLIUS

251200
253601
254801

251200
253601
252201
254801
252601
254601

252009
253201
254001
305401

252201
252401

252601
084401

253601
252601
254601

254001
252601
254601

253601
252201
254801
312601
313801

$24.028220
$24.461331
$21.928421

$24.027220
$24.461145
$17.896332
$21.928421
$16.110629
$19.595397

$23.598060
$24.273372
$24.694451
$24.205926

$18.450014
$15.714877

$16.608896
$17.728739

$25.217673
$16.609458
$20.201440

$18.667859
$16.110629
$19.595397

$24.960353
$18.261563
$22.376286
$26.441782
$26.066116

LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY
SUMMER REC
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

$0.685407
$0.669544

$0.685402
$0.565749
$0.669544
$0.450619

$0.438888
$1.235205

$0.583252
$0.073318
$0.161541
$0.464556

$0.706600
$0.464572

$0.450619

$0.699390
$0.577295
$0.683218
$0.306665
$1.332228



